
‭Oak Glen Championship Course‬
‭Tuesday Morning 18 Hole Women’s League‬

‭Welcoming New Players!‬

‭Our Tuesday Morning Women’s League is set up for a 9 AM Shotgun start each week.  Players can‬

‭choose to play when it is convenient for their schedule.   A $5 prize fee is collected each week and‬

‭we pay that back out into a credit book that is accumulated for merchandise through the golf shop.‬

‭Weekly green fees are $47 which includes the cart  ($40 if you choose to walk). This price also‬

‭includes your $5 prize fee.  The league has weekly handicapped events with formats that vary each‬

‭week.‬

‭$60 Sign Up Fee (includes USGA Handicap, Kickoff Meeting and Year End Luncheon).‬

‭This fee must be paid in full prior to playing in our weekly league play.  Click on the‬‭$60‬

‭League Fee tab‬‭to sign up for the 2025 season.‬

‭League Schedule:‬

‭DATE - 9AM SHOTGUN STARTS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, April 15‬ ‭League Kickoff Meeting w/Coffee and Donuts‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, April 22‬ ‭Fun Day - Practice Round‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, April 29‬ ‭Low Gross/Low Net‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, May 6‬ ‭Four Corners‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, May 13‬ ‭Individual Stableford‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, May 20‬ ‭Low Score on Par 3’s‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, May 27‬ ‭Hard Knocks‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, June 3‬ ‭Team Stableford‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, June 10‬ ‭Member/Member‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, June 17‬ ‭Low Net/Fewest Putts‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, June 24‬ ‭Low Score on Par 4’s‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, July 1‬ ‭Easy Does It‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, July 8‬ ‭1-2-3 Best Ball‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, July 15‬ ‭OG Women’s INVITATIONAL‬‭- 8:30am Shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, July 22‬ ‭ONES‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, July 29‬ ‭Club Championship‬



‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, August 5‬ ‭Bogey or Better - 8am shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, August 12‬ ‭Low Score on Par 5’s‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, August 19‬ ‭Beat the Pro’s‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, August 25‬ ‭River Valley Inter-Club - 8am Shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, August 26‬ ‭Random Team Scramble‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, September 2‬ ‭Even Steven‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, September 9‬ ‭Best 2 Net of 3 (Pick Your Team)‬

‭●‬ ‭Tuesday, September 16‬ ‭Golf and Year End Luncheon‬

‭Sincerely,‬

‭Sydney Brandt‬

‭Oak Glen Golf Operations Manager‬

‭golfshop@oakglengolf.com‬

‭651-439-6981 ext. 108‬
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